MAINS FILTERS, IEC Power Inlet
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
EMC, FILTERS & SUPPRESSION
371
FN261/FN9260 (screw fixing)
6.3 x 0.8
fast-on
tabs

(FN9260 only)
Manf. Part No. &
Current Rating Inductance (mH) Order Code
(Aac) at 40°C L Single Fuse Twin Fuse
FN261/FN9260 - screw fixing
1 5.3 FN261-1/06 FN9260-1/06
2 2.7 FN261-2/06 FN9260-2/06
4 1 FN261-4/06 FN9260-4/06
6 0.3 FN261-6/06 FN9260-6/06
10 0.2 FN261-10/06 FN9260-10/06
FN261S/FN9260S - snap-in
1 5.3 FN261S-1/06 FN9260S-1/06
2 2.7 FN261S-2/06 FN9260S-2/06
4 1 FN261S-4/06 FN9260S-4/06
6 0.3 FN261S-6/06 FN9260S-6/06
10 0.2 FN261S-10/06 FN9260S-10/06
Schematic
A RANGE OF IEC LEADS AND PUSH-ON CRIMP TERMINALS ARE SHOWN IN THE CONNECTORS SECTION
IEC Power Inlet
Mains Filters